
Hopkins-Minnetonka Recreation Services – 14600 Minnetonka Blvd., Minnetonka, MN  55345 – 952-939-8203 

 
HOPKINS-MINNETONKA RECREATION SERVICES 

2018 FALL YOUTH SOCCER 
GRADE 7/8 GIRLS LEAGUE  

 

SCORES 
 

Date Start Time Home Score Visitor Score 

Thurs., Sept. 6 8 p.m. Stars 0 Lightning 2 

Sat. Sept. 8 12:20 p.m. Plymouth  6 Stars 2 

Thurs., Sept. 13 6 p.m. Lightning 2 Plymouth 2 

Sat., Sept. 15 10 a.m. Stars 1 Lightning 2 

Thurs., Sept. 20  8 p.m. Plymouth Rain-out Stars Rain-out 

Sat., Sept. 22 11:10 a.m. Lightning 0 Plymouth 0 

Thurs., Sept. 27 6 p.m. Stars 0 Lightning 3 

Sat., Sept. 29 11:10 a.m. Plymouth 1 Stars 4 

Tues., Oct. 2 8:00 p.m. Plymouth 1 Stars 0 

Thurs., Oct. 4 8 p.m. Lightning  Plymouth  

Sat., Oct. 6 12:20 p.m. Stars  Lightning  
 

 

STANDINGS 
 

Rank Team Win Loss Tie Total Points 

1 Lightning 3 0 2 8 

2 Plymouth 2 1 2 6 

3 Stars 1 5 0 2 

 
WIN = 2 Points, TIE = 1 Point, LOSS = 0 Points 

 


